	AWARD/CONTRACT	1. THIS CONTRACT IS UNDER DPAS (15 C			RDER	R	ATING			PAGE OF PAGES	
	T (Proc. Inst. Ident.) NO.)N/PUR	CHASE REQUEST/PROJ	ECT NO.
	201200026W	THE WAR WASHINGTON		T				C2356913			
5. ISSUED BY	CODE	O-OLAO/NITAAC	17-17-18	6. ADI	MINISTERE	D BY (If other t	han Iten	n 5)	COD	DE ADM-OLAO/N	ITAAC
	l Institutes of Health							of Health			
	o Tech Acquisition and							ition and			
AND THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY.	ent Center		- 1	1	essmen hesda	t Center	r .				
Bethesd MD 208					20892	-7511					
115 200	32 , 322				20072	,011					
7 NAME AND	ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., Street, City, C	ountry. State and ZIP Code	.)			8 DELIVER	Y				
7,10000		,	,			□ FOB (х от	HER (See below)	
HP ENTE	RPRISE SERVICES, LLC:12048	58						PROMPT PAYM			
13600 E	DS DRIVE					DD OMDE	D. 1.1				
MAILSTO	P A6N-D48					PROMPT	PAY				
HERNDON											
VA 201	713225					10. SUBMIT	INVOIC	PS.		ІТЕМ	
						Transport Contractor (CO.)		erwise specified)		True	
						TO THE AD	DRESS	SHOWN IN			
CODE	FACILIT	Y CODE									
11. SHIP TO/M	MARK FOR CODE 6011	EXE BLVD, ROCI	KVL	12. PA	AYMENT WI	LL BE MADE B	ΙΥ		CODE	2115 E JEFFE	RSON ST
6011 Ex	ecutive Blvd, Rockville			1	1000	fferson	60000				
	ecutive Blvd			1		Suite 4	4B 4	32			
Rockvil	le MD 20852			1	hesda	0500					
				MD	20892	-8500					
13. AUTHORI	TY FOR USING OTHER THAN FULL AND OPEN CO	OMPETITION:	_	14. AC	CCOUNTING	AND APPRO	PRIATIO	ON DATA			
_	and the same of th	C. 253 (c) ()		-			See Sched	lule		
										322	
15A. ITEM NO	15B. SUPPL	ES/SERVICES				15C. QUANTITY	15D.	15E. UNIT PI	RICE	15F, AMOUN	ī
						GOVERNIT	1				
						1	1 1				
	Continued								,		
	and the second s				15G. 1	TOTAL AMOUN	NI OF C	ONTRACT		\$20,000,0	00,000.00
- an Lone	Lagaspirati	-	TABL AGE(S		CONTENTS	DEGGDIDT	^				T
(X) SEC			MUEIS	5) (.	X) SEC.	DESCRIPTI					PAGE(S)
PART	I - THE SCHEDULE	·	_	+	PARTI	- CONTRACT	-		e28 =		Territoria
- ^	SOLICITATION/CONTRACT FORM SUPPLIES OR SERVICES AND PRICES/COST:		_	+	DARTI	CONTRACT		NTS, EXHIBITS A	ND OTH	ED ATTACH	1
B				+		LIST OF AT			ND OTT	IERATIAGN.	T
D	PACKAGING AND MARKING			1				NS AND INSTRU	CTIONS		1
E	INSPECTION AND ACCEPTANCE				K	T		IS. CERTIFICATI			T
F	DELIVERIES OR PERFORMANCE							ITS OF OFFERO			
G	CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DATA				L	INSTRS C	ONDS	AND NOTICES T	O OFFE	RORS	
н	SPECIAL CONTRACT REQUIREMENTS				<u> M</u>			TORS FOR AWAI	RD		ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ
17 VICONTE	RACTOR' S NEGOTIATED AGREEMENT (Contracto	NTRACTING OFFICER WI	FF CO					E ed to sign this doc	wment 1	Vour offer on	
document and					itation Numb		A rodon	10 10 agn pm 000	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Total Online Oil	
	liver all items or perform all the services set forth or o	therwise identified		includ	ding the addi	tions or change	es made	by you which add	ditions or	r changes are set forth	
	any continuation sheets for the consideration stated							e items listed abo		The same of the sa	
	the parties to this contract shall be subject to and gov a) this award/contract, (b) the solicitation, if any, and	and the second s						ontract which con-		ne rollowing (b) this award/contract.	
Control of the Contro	s, certifications, and specifications, as are attached o				0.75	tual document			VI, WING ((a) the area a contact.	
	nn. (Attachments are listed herein.) ND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)			20A	NAME OF C	ONTRACTING	OFFICI	FR			
MADY	Alice Tomskins Contro	et Monager	_	1		WILGUS					
19B. NAME O	FCONTRACTOR	19C. DATE SIGN		20B.	UNITED ST	ATES OF AME	RICA			20C. DATE SH	GNED
1	1 1 -			1					,	/	
BY MI	200/10:01-11	1.1		BY .	Edu	ass	R	112	-	_ 5/23	3/12
110	of the 10 when	- 5/21/1	12	-			<i>ن .</i>		1_		112
(Signaturi NSN 7540-01-15	e of pulson authorized to sign)	1/-/-	-	1 6	Signature of	the Contracting	Officer			DARD FORM 26 (Rev. 4-85)	
	ION IS UNUSABLE									ribed by GSA (48 CFR) 53.214(a)	

CONTINUATION CUEST	REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED	PAGE	OF
CONTINUATION SHEET	HHSN316201200026W	2	69

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

HP ENTERPRISE SERVICES, LLC:1204858

	25.1 (Spring) - 100 (Decree the Annal Control		articles a magnification	
ITEM NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
1	Chief Information Officer - Solutions and Partners 3 (unrestricted) This is a ten (10) year indefinite delivery - indefinite quantity (IDIQ) contract utilizing all contract types under FAR Subpart 16.2 (Fixed-Price), FAR Subpart 16.3 (Cost-Reimbursement), FAR Subpart 16.4 (Incentive), and FAR 16.6 (Time-and-Materials/Labor-Hour) in accordance with FAR 16.5. All federal agencies may place task orders against this contract. The overall minimum for this contract is: \$250.00 The minimum is guaranteed The overall maximum for this contract is: \$20,000,000,000.00 FOB: Destination Period of Performance: 06/01/2012 to 05/31/2022 Special Handling: See Award Terms Chief Information Officer - Solutions and Partners 3 Obligated Amount: \$250.00 Delivery To: 6011/Suite 503 Product/Service Code: D399 Product/Service Description: IT AND TELECOM-OTHER IT AND TELECOMMUNICATIONS Project Data: 124914.1.8INAM277 OD OM OALM OLAO DATA DIV ACQUISION TECHNOLOGY ACQUI.2525 IT (ADP) SERVICES (INCLUD.11/23/2011 Accounting Info: 08000420120RAO.2012.06.A100.HNAM270000C.I.00566.90 1.A178.2525.610001.9999.9999.9999 Funded: \$250.00				20,000,000,000.